LT10SR-2416W/WK/WRK Submersible Level Transmitter(V2.0)
- 1 -
LT10SR-2416W Submersible Level Transmitter LT10SR-2416WK Submersible Level Transmitter
LT10SR-2416WRK Flexible
Armoured Level Transmitter
LT10SR-2416W/WK/WRK Submersible Level Transmitter Features
 Separate construction; full sealed stainless steel construction for submersible/inserted sensor;
aluminum-alloy electric connection box; easy for installation, wiring and calibration;

LT10SR-2416W/WK/WRK Submersible Level Transmitter(V2.0)
- 6 -
Order Guide
LT10SR-2416W Submersible Level Transmitter
LT10SR-2416WKArmoured Level Transmitter
LT10SR-2416WRKFlexible Armoured Level Transmitter
Range
(mH2O)
[0～X
mH2O]L
L: cable length, suggested: L-X=（1～2）m LT10SR-2416W
L: armoured tube length LT10SR-2416WK
L: flexible armoured tube length LT10SR-2416WR
K 型
Code Output signal
E 4～20mADC
F 1～5VDC
J 0～5VDC
Q 0～10mADC
U 0～20mADC
V 0～10VDC
Code
Construction material
diaphragm Pressure port Housing
22 SS 316L SS SS
25 Tantalum SS SS
Code Others
M1
0～100% hand pointer indicator （MPM416WRK
has no this option）
i Intrinsic safe version ExiaⅡCT6
C1 M20×1.5 male, face type seal
MPM416W
C3 G1/2 male
C5 M20×1.5 male, waterline seal
T Ship-use
F1 Fixed flange（MPM416WK has no this option）
1F1 Stainless steel flange 1 DN50
MPM416WK
1M1 Stainless steel male M42×1.5
1F2 Stainless steel flange 2 DN10
1M2 Stainless steel male M30×1.5
2F1
Carbon steel plating zinc flange 1
DN50
2M1
Carbon steel plating zinc male
M42×1.5
2F2
Carbon steel plating zinc flange 2
DN10
2M2
Carbon steel plating zinc male
M30×1.5
MPM416W/WK/WRK Submersible Level Transmitter(V2.0)
- 7 -
LT10SR-2416W [0～3mH2O]5 E 22 iC1 the whole spec
Notes